
SHAHEED BISHAN SINGH MEM SR SEC SCHOOL 
List of Holidays 2024-2025 

S.NO DATE DAY OCCASION 

1 11.04.2024 Thursday Id-ul-Fitr 

2 13.04.2024 Saturday Baisakh 

3 17.04.2024 Wednesday Ram Navami 

4 Summer Vacation {As per Government Guidelines} Tentative Date -25.05.2024 

5 23.05.2024 Thursday Budh Purnima 

6 17.06.2024 Monday Id –ul –Juha 

7 17.07.2024 Wednesday Muharram 

8 15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day 

9 19.08.2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan 

10 26.08.2024 Monday Janamashtami 

11 16.09.2024 Monday Id-E-Milad 

12 02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti 

13 12.10.2024 Saturday Dussehra 

14 16.10.2024 to 18.10.2024 Wednesday to Friday Mela Sri Bhaini Sahib 

15 17.10.2024 Thursday Valmiki Jayanti 

16 31.10.2024 to 03.11.2024 Thursday to Sunday Diwali 

17 15.11.2024 Friday Prakash Utsav Guru Nanak Dev Ji 

18 06.12.2024 Friday Shaheedi Guru Tegh Bahadur Sahib Ji 

19 25.12.2024 Wednesday Christmas 

20 Winter Vacations {As per Government Guidelines} Tentative Date -31.12.2024 

21 06.01.2025 Monday Prakash Utsav Guru Gobind Singh Ji 

22 14.01.2025 Tuesday Makar Sakrantri 

23 26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day 

24 02.02.2025 Sunday Basant Panchami 

25 26.02.2025 Wednesday Maha Shivratri 

26 14.03.2025 to 17.03.2025 Friday to Monday Hola Mahalla / Holi 

27    

 
 05.11.2024 (Tuesday) Foundation Day of Shaheed Bishan Singh Mem. Sr. Sec. School, Celebration 

 

Note: The list is subject to change depending on the occasion and celebration, Government 

Guidelines. 


